with full understanding of its implications. The agencies downloading the tender document from the 

website should deposit the tender fee of 5000/-(Five Thousand rupees) in the form of DD alongwith 

technical bid. The tender should be accompanied by an Earnest Money Deposit of Rs 25000 rupees 

(Twenty Five Thousand Rupees) only. 

Schedule of Events 

Availability of Tender Document           : January 20, 2017 to February 13, 2017 

Last date & Closing Time for Submission of Bids : February 20, 2017 by 05.00PM 

Place for Submission of Bids : Office of the Divisional Forest

[...]

Restoration, Renovation & Development of the Biodiversity and 

Establishment of Dinosaur Centre, Ranchi, Jharkhand. 

2 Area Details The total area of the biodiversity park is 522.87 Acres. 

3 Earnest money 

The bidder shall submit the earnest money in the form of bank 

guarantee of Rs. 25000 thousand (Rs. Twenty Five Thousand 

rupees) only. 

4 Time of Completion 120 days from the date of entering into agreement. 

5 
Validity of offer for 

acceptance 
Six months from the last date of submission of Bid. 

6 Pre-bid meeting At the PCCF‟s Conference Hall,11 AM on February 6, 2017.